
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPSA5-#18


3GPPSA5-#18


Versailles, 26 February - 2 March 2 001


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Market partner representative (OTHER)

Miss Marie Rose Perrot
3G.IP
3GPPMARK_REP (OTHER)
FR
+33(0) 2 96 05 02 0
marierose.perrot@francetelecom.fr
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Hans Ahlbäck
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+358 2 265 3751
hans.ahlback@lmf.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Benni Alexander
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358-7180-68683
benni.alexander@nokia.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Tommy Berggren
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 60 14 54 69
tommy.r.berggren@.telia.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Alain Bibas
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 4663
alain.bibas@rd.francetelecom.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Frédéric Bonneau
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+33 1 39 44 58 98
bonneau@nortelnetworks.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Baptiste Caroz
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 47 94
baptiste.caroz@francetelecom.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Geoffrey Caryer
BT
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1473 738108
geoff.caryer@btinternet.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Jean-Louis Fuccellaro
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
33 1 45 29 63 12
jeanlouis.fuccellaro@rd.francetelecom.f
YES  -  NO

Mr. Giorgio Ghinamo
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 74 60
giorgio.ghinamo@cselt.it
YES  -  NO

Mr. Gerald Goermer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 30 386 29322
gerald.goermer@icn.siemens.de
YES  -  NO

Mr. Juhana Häkkinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358325 77911
juhana.hakkinen@nokia.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Ulf Hubinette
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 13 28 4891
ulf.hubinette@era.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Jörg Huth
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
49 89 722 37658
joerg.huth@icn.siemens.de
YES  -  NO

Mr. Patrick Jure
Lucent Technologies France
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 48 38 29
pjure@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Matthias Lehnert
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 82147107
m.lehnert@alcatel.de
YES  -  NO

Mr. Jean-François Maudoux
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 145 29 51 11
jeanfrancois.maudoux@rd.francetelecom
YES  -  NO

Mr. Donal McCarthy
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+353-21-4357101
dmccar03@email.mot.com
YES  -  NO

Mrs. Marie Moynihan
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+3531-2072000 x74
Marie.Moynihan@eei.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. John Mudge
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 673587
john.mudge@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES  -  NO

Mr. Karl-Heinz Nenner
Deutsche Telekom MobilNet
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 3343
karl-heinz.nenner@t-mobil.de
YES  -  NO

Mr. Habib Nouira
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 307 751 09
habib.nouira@alcatel.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Albert Ntelombila
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 48 38 00
pjure@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Tapinder Pal
Deutsche Telekom MobilNet
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 3349
tapinder.pal@t-mobil.de
YES  -  NO

Mr. Andrea Pamio
Telecom Modus Ltd.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 06 3900 9334
apamio@mail.tim.it
YES  -  NO

Mr. Frank Peeters
ALCATEL BELL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
BE
+32 3 240 95 34
francois.c.peeters@alcatel.be
YES  -  NO

Mr. Trevor Pirt
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IE
+353 21 4511 218
trevor.pirt@motorola.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Kari Ronka
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 77010
kari.t.ronka@nokia.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Randal Scheer
Lucent Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 614 860 4530
rjscheer@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Wim Snoeck
SIEMENS ATEA NV
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
BE
+32 14 25 2404
Wim.Snoeck@SIEMENS.ATEA.BE
YES  -  NO

Mr. Ari Takku
SONERA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 2040 71207
jarmo.savodainen@lmf.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Christian Toche
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FX
+33 1 39 44 59 35
toche@nortelnetworks.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Michael Truss
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IE
+353 21 4511 327
Michael.Truss@motorola.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Hung Tsang
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 847 523-5437
Q12099@email.mot.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Nabil ZAKHAMA
BOUYGUES Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 39 26 20 74
nzakhama@bouyguestelecom.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Di Zhou
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 11 707 43583
di.zhou@siemens.at
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Thaddeus Kobylarz
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 973 539 3086
thaddeus.kobylarz@attws.com
YES  -  NO

Ms. Bjorn Rogenas
Telcordia Technologies Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 732 758 2082
brogenas@telcordia.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Samuel Sida
ADC
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+44 208 334 3266
samuel.sida@adc.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. David Sidor
Nortel Networks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 919 992 3628
djsidor@nortelnetworks.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Edwin Tse
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
CA
+1 514 823 6301
edwin.tse@lmc.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. John Wilber
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 480 473 1150
john.wilber@mciworld.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Albert Yuhan
VoiceStream Wireless Corp.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 973 290 2665
albert.yuhan@voicestream.com
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Mr. Hakan Andersson
Ericsson Korea
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
SE
 +46 910 731 720
hakan.andersson@epl.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (TTC)

Mr. Tsukasa Sasaki
Fujitsu Limited
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
+81 44 754 4142
t.sasaki@jp.fujitsu.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Yutaka Takeuchi
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
 +81 45 939 2469
takeuchi@ops.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES  -  NO

Mr. Thomas Tovinger
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
SE
+46 31 747 3010
thomas.tovinger@emw.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Adrian Zoicas
Mobile Competence Center
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 21
adrian.zoicas@etsi.fr
YES  -  NO
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